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Application  ApplicationType

1700002113  NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL BUII

1700002283  NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL

1700002596  NEW COMMERCIAL STORES AND CUSTOMER SERV

1700002621  NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS

1700002633 NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS

1700002635 NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS

1700002926  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1700002985 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1700003030 DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL

1800000010  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000073  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1800000086 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1800000103  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1800000118  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1800000133 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1800000135 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1800000153 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL

1800000207  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1800000209 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1800000213  DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL

1800000215  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000224  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1800000225  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1800000227 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1800000231  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000235  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000236  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000239 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1800000240 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1800000254  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1800000255 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL

1800000277 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

00152.1pt

PermitDate

Permits Issued
thru

Type

11/30/2017

PermitDescription

11/30/2017
11/22/2017
11/07/2017
11/07/2017
11/07/2017
11/07/2017
11/02/2017
11/01/2017
11/06/2017
11/14/2017
11/10/2017
11/01/2017
11/14/2017
11/30/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/06/2017
11/03/2017
11/06/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/01/2017
11/13/2017
11/03/2017
11/01/2017
11/08/2017
11/08/2017
11/09/2017
11/09/2017
11/02/2017
11/16/2017
11/07/2017

BLD1
BLDI
BLDI
BLDI
BLD1
BLDI
BLD3
BLD3
DEMO
BLD4
BLD3
BLD3
BLD5
BLD3
BLD3
BLD3
BLD1
BLDG
BLDG
DEMO
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLD3
BLD4
BLD4
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDI
BLDG

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/INFILL

BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

Address

5855 SCOTT BLVD

1303 BALLENGER PL CELL 4
4380 NOCONA PKWY

3625 BRIARMONT AVE

3635 BRIARMONT AVE

3605 BRIARMONT AVE

604 N OLD 63

4215 PHILIPS FARM RD STE 109
6 FOURTH AVE DEMO

3708 PRESCOTT DR

1400 FORUM BLVD STE 7A

3211 S PROVIDENCE RD STE 107

2300 BERNADETTE DR STE 716
403 N STADIUM BLVD STE 101

Name

MILL CREEK MANOR

CODE USA LP

ORIGIN CONSTRUCTORS LLC
ORIGIN CONSTRUCTORS LLC
ORIGIN CONSTRUCTORS LLC
ORIGIN CONSTRUCTORS LLC
LITTLE DIXIE CONSTRUCTION CO.
ORIGIN CONSTRUCTORS LLC
SETH PAUL EXCAVATING, INC
KELLEY KLEAN, INC

American Document Solutions

PROVIDENCE GREEN MEADOWS LLC

READY CONSTRUCTION
TKG Biscayne, LLC

408 PENDLETON WALKWAY LANColumbia Housing Authority

115 PARK AVE LAND
2650 BALLENGER LN TOWER

4103 COPPERSTONE CREEK DR

5506 NEWBURY WAY

2811 ROCK QUARRY RD DEMO
520 NOBLE CT

700 HILLTOP DR

1229 JAKE LN

2300 BERNADETTE DR STE 800
910 S GREENWOOD AVE

1404 JAKE LN

607 MARION DR

5610 BOWER LN

5612 BOWER LN

5603 LIGHTPOST CT

1908 PARKSIDE DR CELL 1
4304 SPRING CRESS DR

Columbia Housing Authority

Sprint c/o SBA Network Service
ANDERSON HOMES

ANDERSON HOMES

CHURCH OF THE NATIONS
CONTINENTAL SIDING SUPPLY INC
J & C CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL
LAURMAR CONSULTING, LLC
COIL CONSTRUCTION INC

Mike & Amy Monallan

JPPCS, INC

JPPCS, INC

ANDERSON HOMES

ANDERSON HOMES

Pete Grathwohl

SBA Network Services

ENRICH CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL

12/4/2017

Valuation

$1,528,568
$10,000
$950,856
$5,048,022
$5,048,022
$5,048,022
$150,000
$397,296
$0

$54,227
$105,000
$101,058
$25,000
$320,000
$1,219,670
$3,625,024
$25,000
$300,000
$300,000
$0

$10,000
$178,000
$30,000
$90,000
$10,000
$10,260
$6,611
$140,000
$140,000
$50,000
$35,000
$124,000



Permits Issued

-v-

@ @ 11/01/2017 thru 11/30/2017
A

Application  ApplicationType PermitDate Type PermitDescription Address Name Valuation
1800000280  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 11/06/2017 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 415 W SMILEY LN VAUGHAN POOLS INC $79,000
1800000281  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 11/17/2017 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 1801 NELWOOD DR Florist Distributing $2,500
1800000283 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 11/07/2017 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL 3104 S OLD 63 T-Moble/Kelly McNutt $20,000
1800000286  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 11/08/2017 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 300 E BROADWAY ADAM FROESCHNER $6,000
1800000290 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 11/10/2017 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL 1201 PAQUIN ST T-Mobile/Kelly McNutt $20,000
1800000291 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 11/28/2017 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL 13 E WALNUT ST T-Mobile/ Kelly McNutt $20,000
1800000292  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 11/07/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2400 MEADOW LARK LN A1 LAWN CARE AND LANDSCAPING L $14,327
1800000307 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/09/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 203 KIPLING WAY TIMBERWOOD HOMES LLC $185,000
1800000308  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/09/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 208 RIDGEWAY AVE AAROW BUILDING $160,000
1800000309  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/09/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 6536 DAYCREW LOOP SHOW ME CENTRAL HABITAT $75,000
1800000311  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/16/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3415 JAMESDALE RD SHOW ME CENTRAL HABITAT $70,000
1800000326  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 11/09/2017 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 200 ALEXANDER AVE BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC $50,000
1800000329  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/10/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 811 RUTLAND DR EINSPAHR CONSTRUCTION, INC $317,000
1800000334  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 11/14/2017 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2503 BLACK OAK DR FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS $9,277
1800000335  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 11/28/2017 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 404 STALCUP ST FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS $7,857
1800000336  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 11/28/2017 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1101 JEAN RAE DR FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS $14,651
1800000337  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 11/28/2017 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 4605 CONNERY CT FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS $10,534
1800000341  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 11/10/2017 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2310 FAIRMONT FORTIFIED ROOFING & SIDING, LL $6,550
1800000342  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 11/14/2017 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1300 WHITE OAK LN KELLEY KLEAN, INC $60,000
1800000343  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 11/10/2017 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 3416 SIERRA MADRE DANETTA & CHRIS ADAMS $10,000
1800000359  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/15/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2309 MACE DR BCI, LLC $175,000
1800000360  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/15/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2303 MACE DR BCI, LLC $175,000
1800000361  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/15/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2305 MACE DR BCI, LLC $175,000
1800000362 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 11/30/2017 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 2400 MAGUIRE BLVD LITTLE DIXIE CONSTRUCTION CO. $2,976,584
1800000367 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/21/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2510 CHELAN CIR FILE CONSTRUCTION, LLC $360,000
1800000370 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/17/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4408 GRANITE SPRINGS DR ANDERSON HOMES $400,000
1800000371  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/17/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4502 GRANITE SPRINGS DR ANDERSON HOMES $400,000
1800000373  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/20/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2213 MCINTOSH DR PETERSHEIM CUSTOM HOMES & $165,000
1800000379  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 11/17/2017 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 4905 RICE RD PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC $8,775
1800000388  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/20/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 635 ARMITAGE DR SGOR, LLC $140,000
1800000389  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11/29/2017 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2214 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE SOUWELEK CONSTRUCTION CO, INC $680,000
1800000394  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 11/22/2017 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1805 SPIROS DR MIDWEST RENOVATIONS LLC $8,919

00152.1pt

12/4/2017
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1800000395  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000398  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000402  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000403  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000405 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1800000406  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1800000407 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1800000410 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1800000411  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1800000414  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1800000416  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000420 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1800000426 ~ DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL

1800000427  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000431  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000437 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1800000438 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1800000446  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1800000447  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1800000460 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

84

00152.1pt

PermitDate

Permits Issued
thru

Type

11/30/2017

PermitDescription

11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/22/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/22/2017
11/22/2017
11/28/2017
11/24/2017
11/27/2017
11/29/2017
11/27/2017
11/28/2017
11/29/2017
11/29/2017
11/30/2017
11/29/2017
11/30/2017

BLD4
BLD4
BLD4
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLD4
BLD3
DEMO
BLD4
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLD4
BLD3

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

Address Name Valuation
6802 SCOTT BLVD ANDERSON HOMES $20,000
2515 BRAEMORE RD FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS $2,655
1010 CHARLES ST FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS $8,195
3908 GORHAM OAK DR FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS $9,277
1810 FAIR OAKS CT SPILLMAN CONTRACTING, LLC $260,000
6117 FORESTER DR SPILLMAN CONTRACTING, LLC $260,000
1806 FAIR OAKS CT SPILLMAN CONTRACTING, LLC $260,000
621 CRYSTAL DOWNS LOOP $246,554
409 KAPALUA CT $407,772
1406 RICHARDSON ST James Markey $1,200
1204 SUTTON DR LEEPER CONSTRUCTION $22,075
716 E BUSINESS LOOP 70 ROYALTY COMPANIES OF INDIANA, $31,075
2214 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE SOUWELEK CONSTRUCTION CO, INC $0
708 DONNELLY AVE KDSB PROPERTIES LLC $15,000
2508 BLACK CHERRY CT KLIETHERMES HOMES & REMODELIN $1,500
4804 CARLISLE CT FAIRWAY MEADOWS CORPORATION $150,000
4806 CARLISLE CT FAIRWAY MEADOWS CORPORATION $175,000
4311 AZEAL ST A T FRAMING CONSTRUCTION LLC $249,900
419 PARKADE BLVD Dennis Gard $3,000
1005 PARK AVE Quonset on Tenth $0

$34,004,813

12/4/2017



